18134368460

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000236062 3)))



H220002360623ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : VENERABLE CORPORATE AND TRUST SERVICES, LLC

Account Number : I20210000107 Phone : (813)284-4727 Fax Number : (813)436-8460

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: jsampson@venerable.law

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CRESPO DESIGN GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

PALL THE SEE FLORIS

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

T. LEMIEUX Help JUL 2 0 2022

COVER LETTER

H22000236062 3

	gistration Se vision of Cor				
erto rezer.	CRESPO	DESIGN GROUP, LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		JASON SAMPSON			
			Name of Person		
		VENERABLE CORPORA	TE AND TRUST SERVICES, LLC		
Firm/Company					
301 WEST PLATT STREET, NO. 657					
			Address		
		TAMPA, FLORIDA 3360	6		
		icanos ar Gibronarabla laur	City/State and Zip Code		
		jsampson@venerable.law E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	alt:		
JASON SAI	MPSON		813 284-4727		
	Name o	Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a	i check for th	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 I	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Reg Div P.C	iling Address gistration S vision of C D. Box 632 Hahassee, F	section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H220002360623

	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)	
(A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	bility Company were filed on April 7, 2014	and assigned
Florida document numberL14000056710		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	ristered affice address on our records, enter the n	ame of the new register
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address		ame of the new register
		Ø.,
		ame of the new register
agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:		Ø.,
agent and/or the new registered office address		2022 JJL 19
agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address	FILED 2022 JUL 19 PI
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	FILED 2022 JUL 19 PM L
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address	FILED 2022 JUL 19 PI

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From: Venerable Law F

H22000236062 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Page: 4 of 5

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Ambr	Lisa B. Clark	2901 W SITIOS ST.	□Add
		TAMPA, FL 33629	■Remove
			□ Change
Secretary Lisa B	Lisa B. Clark	3119 West Bay to Bay Boulevard	= Add
		Tampa, FL 33629	
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		- 	Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change

Page: 5 of 5

H22000236062 3

			
-			

an effective date is listed, the date mu	e date of filing: st be specific and cannot be prior to dat lock does not meet the applicable s bepartment of State's records.	e of filing or more than 90 days after f	iling.) Pursuant to 605.0207
	ve date, but not an effective time, a	t 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
•			
record specifies a delayed effective in the delayed effective is filed. JULY 12 pated	. 2022		